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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 1 July Virtual roundtable on “Rebirthing the Global Economy to Deliver

Sustainable Development”, organised by the United Nations 

 

Saturday, 4 July Rencontres Économiques organised by Le Cercle des

économistes – participation in online debate on “Implementing an

alternative growth model”

 

Tuesday, 7 July Executive Board  ECB

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Thursday, 9 July Eurogroup – teleconference 

Friday, 10 July Additional General Council meeting, on the applications of

Bulgaria and Croatia to join the exchange rate mechanism
(ERM II) – teleconference

 

 Additional Governing Council meeting, on the applications of

Bulgaria and Croatia to join ERM II – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 14 July Executive Board  ECB

Wednesday, 15 July Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 16 July Governing Council – teleconference 

Saturday, 18 July G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 21 July Executive Board ECB

 Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) –
teleconference

 

Wednesday, 22 July Washington Post Live webinar on “The path forward: the global

economy”

 

Tuesday, 28 July Executive Board ECB

Calendar of Christine Lagarde
President of the ECB

July 2020



Calendar of Christine Lagarde, July 2020 2

Wednesday, 29 July Meeting with media  Hautot-le-

Vatois

 Meeting with media  Hautot-le-
Vatois

 Conferral of the Cauchoise de l'année 2019 award Hautot-le-

Vatois


